2017

September Day

Paksha

Tithi

Ends at

Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Bhadrapada
Bhadrapada
Bhadrapada
Bhadrapada
Bhadrapada
Bhadrapada
Bhadrapada
Bhadrapada
Bhadrapada
Bhadrapada
Bhadrapada
Bhadrapada
Bhadrapada

Bhadrapada
Bhadrapada
Bhadrapada
Bhadrapada
Bhadrapada
Bhadrapada
Aashvajuya
Aashvajuya
Aashvajuya
Aashvajuya
Aashvajuya
Aashvajuya
Aashvajuya
Aashvajuya
Aashvajuya
Aashvajuya
Aashvajuya

Shukla
Shukla
Shukla
Shukla
Shukla
Krishna
Krishna
Krishna
Krishna
Krishna
Krishna
Krishna
Krishna

Krishna
Krishna
Krishna
Krishna
Krishna
Krishna
Shukla
Shukla
Shukla
Shukla
Shukla
Shukla
Shukla
Shukla
Shukla
Shukla
Shukla

Ekadashi
Dvadashi
Trayodashi
Chaturdashi
Purnima
Prathama
Dvitiiya
Tritiiya
Chaturthi
Panchami
Shashthi
Saptami
Ashtami
Navami/
Dashami
Ekadashi
Dvadashi
Trayodashi
Chaturdashi
Amavasya
Prathama
Dvitiiya
Tritiiya
Chaturthi
Panchami
Shashthi
Saptami
Ashtami
Ashtami
Navami
Dashami

21:08:07
22:42:53
23:44:44
24:11:11+
24:02:46+
23:22:20
22:14:08
20:43:12
18:54:45
16:53:49
14:44:54
12:31:56
10:18:14
08:06:41/
29:59:58+
28:00:51+
26:12:24+
24:38:14+
23:22:31
22:29:50
22:04:52
22:11:43
22:53:08
24:09:30+
25:57:50+
28:11:12+
30:38:41+
Full night
9:06:33
11:20:07
13:06:02




